
MARGARITA

CASCARA NEGRONI 

PORNSTAR MARTINI 

GARDEN MOJITO 

STRAWBERRY FIZZ ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

KARMA MULE 

APEROL SPRITZ

CHISWICK SPECIALS

STRAWBERRY LEMON DROP MARTINI

WHISKEY SOUR ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

ESPRESSO MARTINI ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

COCKTAILS

 Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. 

£12 each

MOCKTAILS £9 each

VIRGIN MOJITO

ESPRESSO MOCKTINI

SUMMER BERRY SPRITZ



TRAY BAKE 

BOLOGNESE AND MOZZARELLA GNOCCHI

TOMATO, COURGETTE AND MOZZARELLA GNOCCHI

HARISSA CHICKEN THIGH, CHICKPEA AND RED PEPPER STEW

HARISSA CHICKPEA, RED PEPPER AND COURGETTE STEW

If you suffer from any allergies or intolerances it is of the utmost importance that
you make our team aware at the point of ordering

£12

£11

£13

£10

SMALL PLATES 

BELLA DI CERIGNOLA OLIVES 

HOUSE PICKLED VEGETABLES 

FOCACCIA

CRACKERS 

LA LATTERIA BURRATA & FOCACCIA

WHIPPED LONDON RICOTTA & GREEN SAUCE

FENNEL SALAMI, CAPERS & CRACKERS

CATABRIAN ANCHOVIES & ROASTED RED PEPPERS

WINNIE’S BAKED POTATO WEDGES, GARLIC MAYO

SWEET 
£4JUDE’S ICE CREAM 100 ML POT

VEGAN VANILLA | SALTED CARAMEL | TRULY CHOCOLATE |
STRAWBERRY & CREAM 

£4

£3.5

£4

£3

£11

£7

£10

£8

£4.5

3:30pm to 9pm 



RUM

TWO DRIFTERS SIGNATURE 
MARKET ROW BOTANIC 
MERMAID SPICED 
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
HAVANA 3Y 
HAVANA 7Y 

TEQUILA

DON JULIO BLANCO
OLMECA SILVER
DON JULIO REPOSADO
OLMECA REPOSADO

£6.5
£5

£7.8
£6

*All spirits are 25ml, unless otherwise stated. A discretionary
12.5% of service charge will be added to your bill.

BRANDY

AVALLEN ORGAINC CALVADOS
COURVOISIER VS
HENNESSY VS
JANNEAU VSOP ARMAGNAC
MARTELL VS COGNAC

LIQUEURS

CAMPARI 
APEROL 
CHAMBORD 
BAILEYS (50ML)
COINTREAU 
DISARONNO 
DOW'S FINE RUBY PORT (70ML) 
MARTINI BIANCO (50ML) 
MARTINI EXTRA DRY (50ML) 
MARTINI ROSSO (50ML) 

£4
£4.5
£4.5
£4
£4
£5

£4
£5

£5.5
£6.5
£4.5

£3
£4
£4
£5
£5

£4.5
£6
£6
£6
£6

WHISKEY

JACK DANIELS 
JAMESON IRISH 
MONKEY SHOULDER 
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
GLENFIDDICH 12Y 
BEEBLE HONEY 
CHITA 

£4
£4

£4.5
£5

£5.5
£7

£8.5

VODKA

EAST LONDON 
CHASE POTATO 
SACRED ORGANIC 
BLACK COW 
SIPSMITH 
MERMAID SALT 

£4
£4.5
£5

£4.5
£4.5
£5.5

GIN

BRIXTON 
HENDRICKS 
EALING 
SIPSMITH LONDON 
MERMAID 
MERMAID PINK 
SIPSMITH V.J.O.P

£5
£5

£5.5
£4.5
£5.5
£5.5
£6.5

SOFT

BELU STILL | SPARKLING
KARMA GINGER ALE
KARMA LEMONADE | PINK
SODA WATER 
LIGHT TONIC 
COKE | ZERO 
SPRITE 
FANTA

 
£3 | £5

 £4
£4
£3
£4
£4
£4
£4

small | large



RED WINE

TEKENA, MERLOT | CHILE

LUNARIS, MALBEC | ARGENTINA

PURITAN, SHIRAZ | AUSTRALIA

SAN JACOPO DA VICCHIOMAGGIO, CHIANTI | ITALY

£8.5

DRAUGHT BEER

BREW PLANET PALE ALE 

LONDON PRIDE

MORETTI

£3.5 | £7

125ml available upon request. 
A discretionary 12.5% of service charge will be added to your bill.

WHITE WINE

VINUVA ORGANIC, PINOT GRIGIO | ITALY

VERAMONTE ORGANIC, SAUVIGNON BLANC | CHILE

TORRE MORA SCALUNERA BIANCO,
CARRICANTE | ITALY

MÂCON-LUGNY, CHARDONNAY | FRANCE

ROSÉ & SPARKLING

VERAMONTE ORGANIC, PINOT NOIR | CHILE

TORRE MORA ORGANIC, NERELLO
MASCALESE | ITALY

WHISPERING ANGEL, GRENACHE | FRANCE

ALBERTO NANI ORGANIC, PROSECCO
GLERA | ITALY (125ml)

LANSON BLACK LABEL BRUT, PINOT NOIR |
FRANCE

175ml 250ml Bottle

£12.5 £38

£9.5 £13.5 £40

£11.5 £17 £50

£50

£8.5 £12 £36

£9 £13 £39

£13 £18 £58

£58

£8.5 £12.5 £39

£13 £18 £58

£16.5 £20 £70

£40

£89

BOTTLED BEER

TOAST PALE ALE 

TOAST AMERICAN PALE ALE
 
TOAST LAGER

£4.95

NON ALCOHOLIC

MORETTI 0.0%

LUCKY SAINT 0.5%

REKORDERLING STRAWBERRY & LIME 0.0%

£5

£6

£6.50

£3.6 | £6.5

£3.5 | £6.8

£4.95

£4.95

£6.5 


