

### COCKTAILS

£12 each

MARGARITA

**CASCARA NEGRONI** 

**PORNSTAR MARTINI** 

**GARDEN MOJITO** 

STRAWBERRY FIZZ ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

**KARMA MULE** 

**APEROL SPRITZ** 

CHISWICK SPECIALS

STRAWBERRY LEMON DROP MARTINI

WHISKEY SOUR ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

ESPRESSO MARTINI ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

### MOCKTAILS

**VIRGIN MOJITO** 

**ESPRESSO MOCKTINI** 

SUMMER BERRY SPRITZ

£9 each

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.



SMALL PLATES	3:30pm to 9pm
BELLA DI CERIGNOLA OLIVES	£4
HOUSE PICKLED VEGETABLES	£3.5
FOCACCIA	£4
CRACKERS	£3
LA LATTERIA BURRATA & FOCACCIA	£11
WHIPPED LONDON RICOTTA & GREEN SAUCE	£7
FENNEL SALAMI, CAPERS & CRACKERS	£10
CATABRIAN ANCHOVIES & ROASTED RED PEPPERS	£8
WINNIE'S BAKED POTATO WEDGES, GARLIC MAYO	£4.5

## TRAY BAKE

BOLOGNESE AND MOZZARELLA GNOCCHI	£12
TOMATO, COURGETTE AND MOZZARELLA GNOCCHI	£11
HARISSA CHICKEN THIGH, CHICKPEA AND RED PEPPER STEW	£13
HARISSA CHICKPEA, RED PEPPER AND COURGETTE STEW	£10

#### SWEET

JUDE'S ICE CREAM 100 ML POT	£4
VEGAN VANILLA   SALTED CARAMEL   TRULY CHOCOLATE	
STRAWBERRY & CREAM	

If you suffer from any allergies or intolerances it is of the utmost importance that you make our team aware at the point of ordering



# RUM

TWO DRIFTERS SIGNATURE	£4
MARKET ROW BOTANIC	£4.5
MERMAID SPICED	£4.5
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	£4
HAVANA 3Y	£4
HAVANA 7Y	£5

## BRANDY

AVALLEN ORGAINC CALVADOS	£4
COURVOISIER VS	£5
HENNESSY VS	£5.5
JANNEAU VSOP ARMAGNAC	£6.5
MARTELL VS COGNAC	£4.5

# LIQUEURS

CAMPARI	£3
APEROL	£4
CHAMBORD	£4
BAILEYS (50ML)	£5
COINTREAU	£5
DISARONNO	£4.5
DOW'S FINE RUBY PORT (70ML)	£6
MARTINI BIANCO (50ML)	£6
MARTINI EXTRA DRY (50ML)	£6
MARTINI ROSSO (50ML)	£6

# TEQUILA

BRIXTON

EALING

HENDRICKS

DON JULIO BLANCO OLMECA SILVER DON JULIO REPOSADO OLMECA REPOSADO WHISKEY	£5 £7.8 £6
JACK DANIELS	£4
JAMESON IRISH	£4
MONKEY SHOULDER	£4.5

JAMESON IRISH	£4
MONKEY SHOULDER	£4.5
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	£5
GLENFIDDICH 12Y	£5.5
BEEBLE HONEY	£7
CHITA	£8.5

## VODKA

EAST LONDON	£4
CHASE POTATO	£4.5
SACRED ORGANIC	£5
BLACK COW	£4.5
SIPSMITH	£4.5
MERMAID SALT	£5.5

# SIPSMITH LON MERMAID **MERMAID PINK** SIPSMITH V.J. SOFT

£3   £5
£4
£4
£3
£4
£4
£4
£4

\*All spirits are 25ml, unless otherwise stated. A discretionary 12.5% of service charge will be added to your bill.

	£5
	£5
	£5.5
NDON	£4.5
	£5.5
Κ	£5.5
.O.P	£6.5

### small | large



CAFE & BAR					
RED WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle	DRAUGHT BEER	
TEKENA, MERLOT   CHILE	£8.5	£12.5	£38	BREW PLANET PALE ALE	£3.5   £7
LUNARIS, MALBEC   ARGENTINA	£9.5	£13.5	£40	LONDON PRIDE	£3.6   £6.5
PURITAN, SHIRAZ   AUSTRALIA	£11.5	£17	£50	MORETTI	£3.5   £6.8
SAN JACOPO DA VICCHIOMAGGIO, CHIANTI   ITALY			£50	BOTTLED BEER	
WHITE WINE				TOAST PALE ALE	£4.95
					24.70
VINUVA ORGANIC, PINOT GRIGIO   ITALY	£8.5	£12	£36	TOAST AMERICAN PALE ALE	£4.95
VERAMONTE ORGANIC, SAUVIGNON BLANC   CHILE	£୨	£13	£39	TOAST LAGER	£4.95
TORRE MORA SCALUNERA BIANCO, CARRICANTE   ITALY	£13	£18	£58	NON ALCOHOLIC	
MÂCON-LUGNY, CHARDONNAY   FRANCE			£58	MORETTI 0.0%	£5
ROSÉ & SPARKLING				LUCKY SAINT 0.5%	£6
VERAMONTE ORGANIC, PINOT NOIR   CHILE	£8.5	£12.5	£39	<b>REKORDERLING STRAWBERRY &amp; LIME</b>	<b>0.0%</b> £6.50
TORRE MORA ORGANIC, NERELLO MASCALESE   ITALY	£13	£18	£58		
WHISPERING ANGEL, GRENACHE   FRANCE	£16.5	£20	£70		
ALBERTO NANI ORGANIC, PROSECCO GLERA   ITALY (125ml)	£6.5		£40		
LANSON BLACK LABEL BRUT, PINOT NOIR   FRANCE			£89	125ml available upon request. A discretionary 12.5% of service charge will be added t	o your bill.